Sponsored Area

Gymnasium/Auditorium
Science Lab

Library

Math / 7th Grade Classroom
Social Studies / 5th Grade Classroom
Nursery

Pre-Kindergarten
Kindergarten

School Lobby

Principal’s Office

Computer Lab

Bookstore

Administrative Office
Playground

Library Office

Armenian Language / 6th Grade Classroom

\| -.‘ .- Hile

Donor
Mr. & Mrs. Vahakn and Hasmig Hovnanian

Mr. & Mrs. Jirair & Elizabeth Hovnanian

Shant, Hilde, Vahak Jr., Paris & Charentz Hovnanian

Mr. Hratch Kaprielian

Mr. Hratch Kaprielian

Armenian Relief Society “Shake” Chapter
Armenian Relief Society “Spitak” Chapter
Mr. Karnik Garipian & Mr. Haci Garipian
Mr. & Mrs. Hrant & Ayda Candan

Dr. & Mrs. J. Vas (Mimi)
Armenian-American Support & Educational Center
The Temiz Family

Mr. & Mrs. Hagop & Silva Baghdadlian
Mr. & Mrs. Ayvazian

Mrs. Sosie Kachikian

Mr. & Mrs. Garabed & Keghanush Kinosian

Contribution
$625,000
$100,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

Dedication

Dedication




